PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

Strobe 36 High / 47 Low
General Notification Device
Type Code = Alarm Device / Flashscan Type = Control
Use Z0 in CBE
NOTE: Replace ‘CA’ or ‘Z0’ (common alarm) in the above examples with the local smoke zone if required.
NOTE: Programming may be required if NFX device is replaced with newer NFS device as device will not work if
programmed as ‘Loop Sounder/Strobe’.
DIP Switch Settings
TONE
FLASHSCAN
0 0 X X ISO8201 Temporal 3 Evac Tone
1 1 X X ISO8201 Temporal 3 Alert Tone
0 1 X X AS2220 Evac Tone
1 0 X X AS2220 Alert Tone
VOLUME
X X 1 X High Volume
X X 0 X Low Volume
FLASH PATTERN
FLASHSCAN
0 0 X X
1 1 X X
0 1 X X
Synchronised
T3 Evacuation Pattern
1 0 X X Synchronised
AS2220 Alert Pattern
FIELD TEST FUNCTION
Simulates device activation (based on Flashscan settings) - Set to 0 for normal use
X X X 1 Field Testing On
X X X 0
PROGRAMMING
2800 Type 5 (Control Module)
Use custom logic i.e. ‘ CA and !WI; ’
3030 Custom Programming / Local Sounder
Type Code = Control / Flashscan Type = Control
Use zone logic ‘ AND(OR(Z0,ZF7),NOT(ZF25)) ’
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St
PORT MELBOURNE 3207
03 9646 4557
QLD
Unit 2, 225 Queensport Rd North
MURARRIE 4172
07 3890 8842
NFS - AV Sounders/Strobes
Addressable Loop Powered AV Devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ivory Parts
NFS-BSO Addressable Detector Base Sounder
NFS-BSS Addressable Detector Base Sounder / Strobe (Sounder Base - ivory / Strobe - red)
SSF-BASE-IV Universal addressable detector base
Indent Items - Ivory Parts
*NFS-WSO Addressable Wall Mount Sounder
*NFS-WSS Addressable Wall Mount Sounder / Strobe
*NFS-WST Addressable Wall Mount Strobe
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
NFS-WSO Wall Mount
Sounder - Off White
NFS-BSO Detector Base
Sounder - Off White
NFS-WST Wall
Mount Strobe – Red
NFS-WSS Wall Mount
Sounder & Strobe - Red
NFS-BSS Detector Base